
−3.29

−1.35

0.59

2.54
postsynapse

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

PRKAR2B
ZNF804A

P2RX5
MEF2C
MEF2C
MEF2C

SNCA
SNAP25

HIP1
HIP1

HOMER1
PPP3CA

GSK3B
P2RX4
PRNP
STX3
DLG4

GSK3A
SNCA
AKT1

AP3D1
AP3D1

SLC29A1
SLC29A1
SLC17A7

BAIAP2

−2 1.9∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

postsynapse
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 84

1

3



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

postsynapse
G

S
Z


